
31

918

80
5

3098

3975

610 626471

628 471 610 626
258

343

311317465 258

13
00

20

261

162

0

-16

0

2

782

40
55

10
2

45
3

45
3

10
2

55
40

20

30 205 20 221 625 13 169 20 131 7 83 160 20 1573

185
21

2

1573137

193 9 1371

31

24
27

6
20

11
9

37
5

36
1

12
19

23
3

32
7

14
0

47
14

9
20

85
7

85
7

15
3

7
18

0
7

15
3

7
85

7
85

20
14

9
47

9
32

6
9

10
0

59
3

20
59

3 31

33

33

33

18
0

18
1

442 741 200 190

657

877

-20

95.29
m²

Hotel
d'entreprise

86.32
m²

Auditiorium

6.29
m²

Projection

1.93
m²

Rgt5.80
m²

Toilettes1

4.75
m²

PMR

5.80
m²

Toilettes2

23.52
m²

Dégagement

54.82
m²

HALL

12.51
m²

Accueil

10.13
m²

Local
Technique

46.48
m²

Bar

1

4

2

4

EchelleVérifié par

Dessiné
par

Date

Numéro du projet

www.autodesk.com/revit
1 : 105

04
/0

6/
20

12
 0

9:
09

:3
5

Plan RDC
Project Number

Cyberespace Lezat

BERTHELOT

01/12

Auteur

Vérificateur

2

N° Description Date


